
Plan your next adventure at our beachside resort near to the captivating Royal coastal town of
Hua Hin and just a two and a half hour’s drive from Bangkok. Our extensive facilities include
stylish accommodation and well-appointed modern suites, all with outside balconies and
breath- taking panoramic views across the Gulf of Thailand. Ideal for families with our
expansive swimming pool with a slider for the young ones, a state-of-the-art kids club, teenage
games room, movie theatre and activities that will keep your children entertained at Siam
Adventure Club every day and night. Catch a live game at Cham- pions Bar showing sports
from around the World or choose from a variety of International and authentic Thai cuisine
overlooking the bay of Thailand at our oceanfront Joe Kools restaurant. Perfectly located near
to championship golf courses, night markets, shopping, local amenities, and attractions our
Resort is the ideal breakaway for all. Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin proud- ly makes the
perfect venue for weddings, groups, meetings, private parties, and much more—with a 576-
square meter indoor ballroom, pre-function areas, and stunning outdoor spaces which includes
a Beach Club to experience cool vibes and sundowners. We have a professional team of event
planners at Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin making it your number one choice for a seamless
event experience and family breakaway in Thailand.

WELCOME



 between Cha Am and Hua Hin at the Cha Am Beach
 170km – 2 Hours by Car

 15 mins

• Great location with close proximity which is 15 minutes from Hua Hin.
• All Rooms and Suites with Balconies
• Family Friendly
• Children – Siam Adventure Club in house Thailands 1st Family Resort)

The 243-key Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin is nestled directly on Thailand’s golden gulf coast,
just 2 hours drive from Bangkok, o  ering rooms and suites, all with balconies overlooking
stunning views of the sea – Gulf of Thailand. The resorts beachfront outdoor swimming pool,
Kids World, meeting facilities and spacious tropical garden for team building activities make the
resort a perfect choice for families, couples and meeting organizers.

Location:
Distance to Bangkok International Airport:
Distance to Hua Hin City Centre:
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ROOMS

243 rooms: 70 Standard rooms, 80 Deluxe rooms, 34 Family Fun Jr Suites, 1 Penthouse 20
Excutives, 8 Executive Suites and 30 Family Suite. All contemporary rooms and suites provide
an ocean view and a private balcony.
Total Rooms: 243
• Superior Ocean View: 34 SQ.M. 
• Premium Ocean View: 34 SQ.M. 
• Deluxe Ocean View: 34 SQ.M.. 
• Family Junior Suite: 38 SQ.M..

IN-ROOM FEATURES
• 55 inch flat screen TV
• Working desk
• Large safe suitable for laptop
• Refrigerator
• Iron/ironing board

• Individual temperature control
• Tea/co ee facilities
• Complimentary Wi-Fi Internet
• Hair dryer

• Family Fun Suite: 57 SQ.M.
• Executive Ocean View: 34 SQ.M.
• Executive Suite: 57 SQ.M.
• Penthouse: 196 SQ.M.



• 1 Outdoor pool 
• 24-hrs Gym 
• Children Cinema 
• Kids Adventure Club:  Open from 09.00 - 18.00, 7 days a week 
• Beach Club Basketball court 
• Outdoor Cinema 
• Serenity Spa: Open from 09.00 - 19.00

At the Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin, we want to make sure your stay is a memorable one
with our variety of thoughtful services and range of activities—whether you’re traveling solo,
in a group, or with family. Unwind at our private beach, grab a quick bite to eat when you’re
on the run, or enjoy good food from our on-site dining options.

LEISURE FACILITIES
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INVITING VENUES, INSPIRING EVENTS
Size of the biggest meeting room - 575 sqm
Seating capacity for round table -  50 Round tables

MEET WITH SUCCESS AT RADISSON
• Alternative meeting and event locations include the beach or outdoor large tropical gardens 
• Daytime meetings available at Ballroom
• Ocean and Garden view from the foyer of the convention centre 
• 9 meeting rooms with the capacity to accommodate up to 400 people for dinner
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ROOM

Capacity of the meeting rooms in number of guests

SIZE
TOTAL
AREA

(SQ. M.)

89

576

TOTAL
AREA 
(SQ.FT)

958

6,200

BANQUET
ROUNDS

CLASS
ROOM

THEATRE
STYLE

HOLLOW
SQUARE

BOARD
ROOM

Burirom

Ballroom 
(Leelawadee II-V)

 

 

 

Rachawadee I

Rachawadee II

Rachawadee III

Leelawadee 
Terrace Garden 
(The Lawn) Beach

Terrace

Total Meeting Space

Leelawadee I

Leelawadee II-III

Leelawadee II-IV

37 x 10

-

44 x 27

7.7 x 11.8

32 x 18

8 x 18

16 x 18

24 x 18

8 x 7.3

12 x 7.3

12 x 7.3

144

288

432

60

88

88

1,188

370

3,758

4,110

-

1,550

3,100

4,650

646

943

943

13,194
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-

450

40

400

60

150

200

50

60

60

-

-

-

36
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84

105

225

42

54

54

-

-

-

54

460

120

168

369

60

72

72

-

-

-

18

-

48

66

93

24

42

42

-

-

-

15

-

42

48

84

18

36

36

Our team of expert hotel representatives provide personalized support and ongoing
oversight, ensuring your event's success.
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RESTAURANT & BAR
Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin features a selection of great on-site bars and restaurants to suit
a variety of tastes. From all-day dining featuring tasty local and international flavors, to hearty,
healthy breakfasts, we’ve got it all. Soak up the sun with a tasty cocktail or snack at our Beach
Club, and for the moments when you’re in a hurry, pick up something fast and easy at the Grab
& Go station.
FOOD & BEVERAGE OUTLETS

• Breakfast at Horizon: (Mon - Fri at 06:30 - 10:00), (Sat - Sun at 06:30 - 11:00)
• Wow Cow + Grab N Go + Toy & Candy: Open from 08:00 - 22:00
• Joe Kool's Terrace: Open from 11:00 - 22:00
• Champions Sports Bar: Open from 24:00
• Pool Bar: Open from 10:00 - 18:00
• Beach Club: Open from 12:00 - 22:00
• Room Service: Open from 11:00 - 22:00
• Happy Hour: Open from 17:00 - 18:00
• BBQ Night + DJ Show: Every Saturday open from 18:00 - 21:00 
• Pizza All You Can Eat: Every Wednesday open from 17:00 - 20:00
• Scoozi Pizza: Open from 12:00 - 21:00

(THB 799++ per adult/THB 349++ per child)

(THB 499 per adult/THB 299 per child)
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